Forest Cup - Schootshei

Maaseik 23.10.2022
Omega

Antwerp Orienteers

83 Joris KINT BEL #8199388# 1

162 Brent VLEUGELS BEL  #8200795# 1
Balise 10

55 Philippe DOFFIGNY BEL  #8654991# 3

125 René STEENSSENS BEL #8377535# 5

141 Christiane TOEBINTE BEL #8318020# 5
Borasca

12 Anita BAERTS BEL #7032505# 5

102 Noél NISTEN BEL #1414125# 2
CO Liege

69 Servais HICK BEL #8170618# 4
hamok

8 Andre AERTS BEL #1720934# 4

17 Patrick BLEYEN BEL  #7705097# 3

25 Lucien BOSMANS BEL #7139186# 3

31 Nico CEUNEN BEL #8000680# 1

32 Coen CLAASSEN NED #8071656# 2

33 Johan CLAES BEL #7000757# 3

37 Marijke DEBRUYNE BEL #7768399# 4

38 Jens DEFERM BEL #8205556# 8

39 Kobe DEFERM BEL #8089653# 5

42 Maria DELARBRE BEL  #222303# 5

56 Jan FRYDENLUND NOR #8666021# 2

201 Wim GEERTS BEL #8006652# NMBS Lang

70 Wim HOEKX BEL #7212338# 4

81 Filip KENNIS BEL  #8668994# 2

90 Lennert LENS BEL  #8004974# 1

92 Raf MAES BEL #7211234# 3

96 Bart MELLEBEEK BEL #9150398# 2

97 Phil MELLEBEEK BEL  #8000678# 5

200 Marc MERTENS BEL #7139177# NMBS Lang

193 Ellen MOLS BEL #8000684# NMBS Kort

103 Danielle NOLENS BEL #236498# 5

104 Greet OEYEN BEL  #8202070# 2

105 Jean OOMS BEL #1424625# 3

107 Anita PIOTROWSKA POL  #1425319# 3

108 Sebastian PIOTROWSKI POL  #1425320# 2

115 Fernand SCHEELEN BEL #7139149# 5

116 Dominique SCHUTJES BEL #236106# 5

199 Dieter SELS BEL #8000686# NMBS Lang

170 Noore SELS BEL  #440441# 8

171 Rune SELS BEL  #440429# 8

126 Anja STYNEN BEL #1023579# 4

127 Danny SWERTS BEL #7211008# 3

133 Jos THYS BEL #63841# 5

137 Guido TIMMERS BEL  #8000679# 3
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Ronny TIMMERS
Thijs VAN HAM
Wannes VAN HAM
Roland VAN LOON
Vic VANDERSTRAETEN
Nicole VANHEES
Julienne VANREUSEL
An VERBERNE
Kirsten VERSTRAETE
Mona VIVET

Oscar VIVET

Tom VIVET

Joke ZOONS

Lore ZOONS

Ronald VAN DER KRAAN

Katrien AERTS
Jonathan BERNAERS
Winand BERNAERS
Marc BRIERS

Jos BYLEMANS

Paul CORTHOUTS
Johan DE CONINCK
Pieter DE CONINCK
Etienne DE WIT
Lisette DIRKS
Annelies GEBOERS
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Bert GEUDENS

Dirk GORIS

Lina GORIS

Saar GORIS

Sien GORIS

Kelly GYSEN

Luc HEUNINCKX

Jos HOUBEN
Annemie JANSEN
Jean-Pierre KELLENS
Tom KENIS

Patrick KORSTJENS
Emma MAES

Stan MAES

Gilberte MARIEN
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET
Ferdy NIJST

Theo PAESEN

Anja POTVIN

Pawel PRUSKOWSKI
Simonne SILVI
Alfred SIMKENS

An SMET

Roel SMOLDERS
Lore STAES
Georges TIMMERMANS
Ivo TIMMERMANS
Guy TIREZ

Jan TOELEN

Albert VAN CANEGHEM
Marc VAN DE MAELE
Jan VAN HEES
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#8000682#
#8000687#
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156 Adrie VAN OPSTAL
190 Peter VANDE LOOCK
189 Jackie VANDIJCK
159 Hilde VERCAEREN
165 Kris WYNEN

Kovz

1 Ivan BATCHEV
5 Steven JOCHEMS

N.S.V. Amel
11 Serge BAERT

Olifant
4 Davy HEESAKKERS

Omega

7 Marieke ADDIERS
10 Rudi AERTS
206 Willem BAKELANTS
14 Natalie BEENAERTS
19 Paulette BLOMMEN
20 Jan BOECKX

21 Witse BOECKX

22 Wout BOECKX

28 Anton BUYTAERT
30 Dirk CEULEMANS
40 Angelique DE GRANDE
41 Niel DEIJGERS

50 Dag DESTREEL

61 Tom GEYPEN

73 Francois JACOBS
75 Jonas JANSEN

76 Kim JANSEN

77 Nathan JANSEN

78 Thomas JANSEN
82 Mia KINNAER
101 Kiara NIJST
111 Lies PROVOOST
113 Els PUT
207 Marie QUISTHOUDT
123 Els SPILLEBEEN
208 Lea SWINNEN
209 Katrien TALLOEN
128 Luc TALLOEN
210 Marc TALLOEN
129 Wouter TALLOEN
130 Jan THEYS
131 Liam THIELS
132 Stefan THIELS
134 Lotte TIESTERS
140 Kim TIREZ
148 Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
151 Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE
144 Rogier VANAKEN
152 Erik VANDE WEIJER
160 Sien VERDEYEN
204 Robin VERSTREPEN
205 Vincent VERSTREPEN
164 Leen WOUTERS
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#8007648#
#8004110+#
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#7139107#
#7300315#

#8448449+#

#8200377#

#4979+#
#1601505#
#8000689+#
#7139199+#
#8006140+#
#7005066#
#1019978#
#4909+#
#8002098#
#7139191#
#8000675#
#410622#
#7139203#
#8660037#
#8654997#
#7139202+#
#8000688#
#8310934#
#8003985#
#1019976#
#8004761#
#1019997#
#1426968+#
#1019980+#
#1391731#
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#0#
#7139201#
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Sasor
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Jaak ALDERS

Miet BIINENS

Tom CAMPS

Liesbeth GERITS

Piet LOOMANS

Maria LUYS

Eddy STANS
Germain THEUNISSEN
Inge ULENAERS
Karen ULENAERS

Leo VAN BOMMEL
Jan VAN CLASSELAER
Bob VAN ECHELPOEL
Kasper VAN HAM

Rik VANBRIEL
Wendy VANHOVE
Germain VRIENDIN

Jean BAISIPONT
Patrick BLEYENS
Paul BOLSENS
Alfons BOSCH

Ellen BOURGONJON
Dieter COEN
Lily-Anne COLE
Betty DE MEYER
Noor DE MITS

Thor DE MITS

Viek DE MITS

Wolf DE MITS

Yves DE MITS
Andre DE VEIRMAN
Eddie DESMEDT
Peter DEWULF
Lieve GEENS

Dirk GOOSSENS
Mike IN 'T GROEN
Igor KISELEV

Julia KREKELS
Ralph KURT
Sascha KURT

Wiet LAENEN

Marc MEEUWSSEN
Giel PARDOEL
Helena PLUYMERS
Monica ROELING
Anna SERRALLONGA
Kurt SMET

Fred TOSSERAMS
Mark VAN BRUGGEN
Jorran VAN DER HEI)DEN
Linda VERBRAKEN
Frans WENS

Yisrael Valley (Israel)

2
3

Inbar DA COSTA
Roni DA COSTA BECK
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#8080846#
#1414130+#
#8518903+#
#701745#

#8518913#
#1403132#
#8518902#
#416216#

#8660039#
#8232532#
#8518915#
#8457221#
#8518912#
#8719062#
#1202023#
#8667014#
#8660035#
#8625757+#
#8654993+#
#1395052#
#8003550#
#7300334#
#7212294+#
#8333220#
#8101015#
#1100555#
#9005175#
#1952417#
#8644889+#
#9200173#
#8100039+#
#73005694#
#7777900+#
#8629373#
#1421073#

#2071280+#
#2071133#
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